Valutazione Performance anno 2015

DIRIGENTI
PUNTEGGI DIPENDENTI
AREA PROFESSIONALE VALUTATI
3 2 1
RICERCA 3 1
AMMINISTRAZIONE 1 0
TOTALI 4 1 0 5
20,00%
m3
m2
w1
mO

Determinazione del Direttore n. 41 del 07/12/2016

Valutazione Performance anno 2015
Personale Dirigente
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